
LASOONI PALAK SOUP

MIRIYALA RASAM

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA SOUP

SWEET CORN SOUP VEG/CHICKEN

MANCHOW SOUP VEG/CHICKEN

HOT&SOUR SOUP VEG/CHICKEN

LEMON PEPPER SOUP VEG/CHICKEN

MUTTON SHORBA

MUTTON PAYA SOUP

₹249

₹249

₹279

₹239/259

₹239/259

₹239/259

₹239/259

₹299

₹299

Soup

Veg Starters

HONEY CHILLI POTATO

HARABARA KEBAB

GOBI 65

CRISPY CORN

VEG MANCHURIAN DRY

CHILLI MUSHROOM

PUTTAGODUGULA VEPUDU

THAI SPRING ROLL

BABYCORN MAJESTIC

BLACK PEPPER MUSHROOM

CHILLI PANEER 

PANEER 65

PANEER MAJESTIC

KONASEEMA PANEER 

BUTTER CREAM BROCCOLI

PANEER PAKODA

ROYAL VELVET PANEER*

PANEER TIKKA

₹389

₹389

₹389

₹389

₹389

₹399

₹399

₹399

₹399

₹399

₹429

₹429

₹429

₹429

₹429

₹429

₹429

₹429

BIRYANI VEG / MUSHROOM / PANEER 

VEG BIRYANI AVAKAYA / ULAVACHARU

TAWA EGG BIRYANI

ZAFRANI CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI

CHICKEN FRY PIECE BIRYANI

AVAKAYI CHICKEN BIRYANI

MUGHLAI CHICKEN BIRYANI ( SWEET & SPICY )

ULAVACHARU CHICKEN BIRYANI

SPL CHICKEN BIRYANI B/L 

 FISH MASALA BIRYANI

ZAFRANI FISH TIKKA BIRYANI

PRAWNS BIRYANI

MUTTON ROGAN BIRYANI

MUTTON FRY PEICE BIRYANI 

NALLI GOSHT BIRYANI

POTLAM BIRYANI EGG/CHICKEN/MUTTON

MIXED NON VEG BIRYANI

₹389/399/449

₹449

₹449

₹489

₹489

₹499

₹549

₹549

₹549

₹599

₹599

₹599

₹649

₹649

₹699

₹499/549/699

₹699

Biryani's

Pulao's
MIX VEG PULAO

MUSHROOM PULAO

PANEER PULAO

NIZAMI PULAO VEG /EGG/ KODI / MUTTON (YOGHURT BASED )

GHEE ROAST KODI PULAO

GHEE ROAST MAMSAM PULAO

MALKIPURAM PULAO VEG/CHICKEN/MUTTON

CLAY POT PULAO VEG/CHICKEN/MUTTON

ROYYALA VEPUDU PULAO

NATUKODI PULAO

₹399

₹419

₹449

₹449/499/549/649

₹499

₹649

₹449/549/649

₹449/599/699

₹649

₹649

BEYOND FLAVOURS A SOUTHERN KITCHEN BEYOND FLAVOURS A SOUTHERN KITCHEN

LASOONI DAL TADKA

DAL FRY

VEG CHATPAT

KADAI VEG

PANEER BUTTER MASALA

KADAI PANEER 

MUSHROOM MASALA

METHI CHAMAN

PALAK PANEER 

ZARDARI KOFTA

MUTTER PANEER

GUTTI VANKAYA MASALA

TOMATO KAJU CURRY

₹399

₹399

₹399

₹399

₹449

₹449

₹449

₹449

₹449

₹449

₹449

₹449

₹449

Main Course -Veg

CHILLI EGG

CHICKEN LOLLIPOP

PANDUMIRCHI KODI VEPUDU

CHICKEN MAJESTIC

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN WINGS-KFC

₹449

₹489

₹489

₹489

₹489

Non Veg Starters

AFGHANI  CURRY EGG/CHICKEN

CHETTINAD CHICKEN CURRY

MURG HARA PYAAZ

KADAI CHICKEN 

CHICKEN KOLHAPURI  

PUNJABI CHICKEN CURRY

ANDHRA CHICKEN CURRY

GONGURA CHICKEN CURRY

BUTTER CHICKEN 

SMOKED CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA

NATUKODI PULUSU

MUTTON ROGAN JOSH

TELANGANA MUTTON CURRY

GONGURA MAMSAM KOORA

CHAMPARAN MUTTON

PRAWNS MASALA

ROYYALA IGURU

GONGURA PACHI ROYYALU KURA

₹489

₹489

₹489

₹489

₹489

₹489

₹489

₹489

₹529

₹529

₹599

₹599

₹599

₹599

₹599

₹599

₹599

₹599

Non Veg Main Course

VELLULI KARAM KODI VEPUDU

PEPPER CHICKEN

HYDERABADI  CHICKEN 65

CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS

KARIVEPAKU KARAM KODI

KARIMNAGAR FRIED WINGS

KODI CHIPS

KUNG PO CHICKEN

CHICKEN JEEDIPAPPU PAKODI

GHEE ROAST CHICKEN

HALCHAL CHICKEN

LASOONI MURGH TIKKA

CHICKEN PAHADI KEBAB

RESHMI KEBAB

MURGH MALAI KEBAB

KALIMIRCHI MURGH TIKKA

MURGH METHI KEBAB

ZAFRANI CHICKEN TIKKA

CHICKEN SHIKHARI TIKKA

ANDHRA CHICKEN CHEEKULU

THAI BASIL CHICKEN 

NATUKODI FRY

CHILLI FISH

CHETTINADU FISH FRY

ANDHRA FRIED FISH

PEPPER FISH

FISH TIKKA ACHARI/HARIYALI

APOLLO FISH

CHILLI PRAWNS

THAI COCONUT PRAWNS

GHEE ROAST PRAWNS

GHEE ROAST MUTTON

MIRIYALA MAMSAM VEPUDU

TANDOORI POMFRET 

TANDOORI CHICKEN ( HALF/ FULL)

TANGDI KEBAB ( HALF/ FULL)

SOUTH IND NON VEG PLATTER

CHINESE NON VEG PLATTER

TANDOORI NON VEG PLATTER

₹489

₹489

₹489

₹489

₹489

₹489

₹489

₹489

₹489

₹489

₹489

₹499

₹499

₹499

₹499

₹499

₹499

₹499

₹499

₹499

₹499

₹589

₹589

₹589

₹589

₹589

₹589

₹589

₹589

₹589

₹589

₹649

₹649

₹849

₹469/799

₹399/549

₹1399

₹1399

₹1399



We Undertake
Catering & Corporate Boxes.

Available On

KUNDA JUNNU

GULAB JAMUN WITH ICE CREAM

HOT BROWNIE

POOTAREKULU WITH ICE CREAM

SIZZLING BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM

APRICOT DELIGHT

₹149

₹229

₹229

₹249

₹249

₹249

Desserts / Beverages

WATER 

SOFT DRINK

SWEET LASSI

BUTTER MILK

LIME SODA 

BLUE LADY

PINO ORANGE

LITCHI SPARKLE

VIRGIN MOJITO

SPANISH DREAM

CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE

OREO MILKSHAKE

MRP

₹99

₹149

₹149

₹149

₹249

₹249

₹249

₹249

₹249

₹299

₹299

Beverages

FRENCH FRIES 

ONION RINGS

BOILED CORN

CHICKEN POPCORN

₹279

₹279

₹279

₹299

Kids Menu

TANDOORI ROTI/ BUTTER ROTI

NAAN PLAIN/BUTTER/GARLIC

PARATA LACHA/CHUR CHUR /PUDHINA

STUFFED KULCHA PANEER/MUTTON KHEEMA

PLAIN RICE

BAGARA RICE

JEERA RICE

CURD RICE

BIRYANI RICE

₹89/99

₹89/99/139

₹129/199/129

₹199/299

₹199

₹279

₹279

₹279

₹279

Breads

 FRIED RICE VEG/EGG/CHICKEN

 NOODLES VEG/EGG/CHICKEN

SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE VEG/EGG/CHICKEN

SCHEZWAN NOODLES  VEG/EGG/CHICKEN

THAI GREEN FRIED RICE VEG / NON VEG

GALIYA CHILLI NOODLES VEG / NON VEG 

₹329/359/389

₹329/359/389

₹349/369/399

₹349/369/399

₹349/399

₹349/399

Chinese

DAL FRY WITH GHEE RICE

PANEER BUTTER MASALA WITH BAGARA RICE

BAGARA RICE WITH KODI KURA

NATUKODI PULUSU WITH RAGI SANGATI

₹449

₹499

₹499

₹599

Combos

BEYOND FLAVOURS A SOUTHERN KITCHEN


