

Soup

LASOONI PALAK SOUP 🍴	₹249
MIRIYALA RASAM	₹249
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA SOUP 🍴	₹279
SWEET CORN SOUP VEG/CHICKEN	₹239/259
MANCHOW SOUP VEG/CHICKEN	₹239/259
HOT&SOUR SOUP VEG/CHICKEN	₹239/259
LEMON PEPPER SOUP VEG/CHICKEN	₹239/259
MUTTON SHORBA 🍴	₹299
MUTTON PAYA SOUP	₹299

Veg Starters 🍴

HONEY CHILLI POTATO	₹389
HARABARA KEBAB	₹389
GOBI 65	₹389
CRISPY CORN	₹389
VEG MANCHURIAN DRY	₹389
CHILLI MUSHROOM	₹399
PUTTAGODUGULA VEPUDU	₹399
THAI SPRING ROLL	₹399
BABY CORN MAJESTIC	₹399
BLACK PEPPER MUSHROOM 🍴	₹399
CHILLI PANEER	₹429
PANEER 65	₹429
PANEER MAJESTIC	₹429
KONASEEMA PANEER	₹429
BUTTER CREAM BROCCOLI	₹429
PANEER PAKODA	₹429
ROYAL VELVET PANEER*	₹429
PANEER TIKKA	₹429



Non Veg Starters 🍴

CHILLI EGG	₹449
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP	₹489
PANDUMIRCHI KODI VEPUDU	₹489
CHICKEN MAJESTIC	₹489
CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN WINGS-KFC	₹489

VELLULI KARAM KODI VEPUDU	₹489
PEPPER CHICKEN	₹489
HYDERABADI CHICKEN 65	₹489
CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS	₹489
KARIVEPAKU KARAM KODI	₹489
KARIMNAGAR FRIED WINGS	₹489
KODI CHIPS	₹489
KUNG PO CHICKEN	₹489
CHICKEN JEEDIPAPPU PAKODI	₹489
GHEE ROAST CHICKEN	₹489
HALCHAL CHICKEN	₹489
LASOONI MURGH TIKKA	₹499
CHICKEN PAHADI KEBAB	₹499
RESHMI KEBAB	₹499
MURGH MALAI KEBAB	₹499
KALIMIRCHI MURGH TIKKA	₹499
MURGH METHI KEBAB	₹499
ZAFRANI CHICKEN TIKKA	₹499
CHICKEN SHIKHARI TIKKA	₹499
ANDHRA CHICKEN CHEEKULLU	₹499
THAI BASIL CHICKEN	₹499
NATUKODI FRY	₹589
CHILLI FISH	₹589
CHETTINADU FISH FRY	₹589
ANDHRA FRIED FISH	₹589
PEPPER FISH	₹589
FISH TIKKA ACHARI/HARIYALI	₹589
APOLLO FISH	₹589
CHILLI PRAWNS	₹589
THAI COCONUT PRAWNS	₹589
GHEE ROAST PRAWNS	₹589
GHEE ROAST MUTTON	₹649
MIRIYALA MAMSAM VEPUDU	₹649
TANDOORI POMFRET	₹849
TANDOORI CHICKEN ( HALF/ FULL)	₹469/799
TANGDI KEBAB ( HALF/ FULL)	₹399/549
SOUTH IND NON VEG PLATTER	₹1399
CHINESE NON VEG PLATTER	₹1399
TANDOORI NON VEG PLATTER	₹1399



Main Course -Veg 🍴

LASOONI DAL TADKA	₹399
DAL FRY	₹399
VEG CHATPAT	₹399
KADAI VEG	₹399
PANEER BUTTER MASALA	₹449
KADAI PANEER	₹449
MUSHROOM MASALA	₹449
METHI CHAMAN	₹449
PALAK PANEER	₹449
ZARDARI KOFTA	₹449
MUTTER PANEER	₹449
GUTTI VANKAYA MASALA	₹449
TOMATO KAJU CURRY	₹449



Non Veg Main Course 🍴

AFGHANI CURRY EGG/CHICKEN	₹489
CHETTINAD CHICKEN CURRY 🍴	₹489
MURG HARA PYAAZ	₹489
KADAI CHICKEN	₹489
CHICKEN KOLHAPURI	₹489
PUNJABI CHICKEN CURRY	₹489
ANDHRA CHICKEN CURRY	₹489
GONGURA CHICKEN CURRY	₹489
BUTTER CHICKEN	₹529
SMOKED CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA 🍴	₹529
NATUKODI PULUSU	₹599
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH 🍴	₹599
TELANGANA MUTTON CURRY	₹599
GONGURA MAMSAM KOORA	₹599
CHAMPARAN MUTTON	₹599
PRAWNS MASALA	₹599
ROYYALA IGURU	₹599
GONGURA PACHI ROYYALU KURA	₹599



Biryani's

BIRYANI VEG / MUSHROOM / PANEER	₹389/399/449
VEG BIRYANI AVAKAYA / ULAVACHARU	₹449
TAWA EGG BIRYANI	₹449
ZAFRANI CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI	₹489
CHICKEN FRY PIECE BIRYANI	₹489
AVAKAYI CHICKEN BIRYANI	₹499
MUGHLAI CHICKEN BIRYANI ( SWEET & SPICY )	₹549
ULAVACHARU CHICKEN BIRYANI	₹549
SPL CHICKEN BIRYANI B/L	₹549
FISH MASALA BIRYANI	₹599
ZAFRANI FISH TIKKA BIRYANI	₹599
PRAWNS BIRYANI	₹599
MUTTON ROGAN BIRYANI	₹649
MUTTON FRY PEICE BIRYANI	₹649
NALLI GOSHT BIRYANI	₹699
POTLAM BIRYANI EGG/CHICKEN/MUTTON	₹499/549/699
MIXED NON VEG BIRYANI	₹699



Pulao's

MIX VEG PULAO	₹399
MUSHROOM PULAO	₹419
PANEER PULAO	₹449
NIZAMI PULAO VEG /EGG/ KODI / MUTTON (YOGHURT BASED )	₹449/499/549/649
GHEE ROAST KODI PULAO	₹499
GHEE ROAST MAMSAM PULAO	₹649
MALKIPURAM PULAO VEG/CHICKEN/MUTTON	₹449/549/649
CLAY POT PULAO VEG/CHICKEN/MUTTON	₹449/599/699
ROYYALA VEPUDU PULAO	₹649
NATUKODI PULAO	₹649



## Combos

DAL FRY WITH GHEE RICE	₹449
PANEER BUTTER MASALA WITH BAGARA RICE	₹499
BAGARA RICE WITH KODI KURA	₹499
NATUKODI PULUSU WITH RAGI SANGATI	₹599

## Breads

TANDOORI ROTI/ BUTTER ROTI	₹89/99
NAAN PLAIN/BUTTER/GARLIC	₹89/99/139
PARATA LACHA/CHUR CHUR /PUDHINA	₹129/199/129
STUFFED KULCHA PANEER/MUTTON KHEEMA	₹199/299
PLAIN RICE	₹199
BAGARA RICE	₹279
JEERA RICE	₹279
CURD RICE	₹279
BIRYANI RICE	₹279

## Chinese

FRIED RICE VEG/EGG/CHICKEN	₹329/359/389
NOODLES VEG/EGG/CHICKEN	₹329/359/389
SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE VEG/EGG/CHICKEN	₹349/369/399
SCHEZWAN NOODLES VEG/EGG/CHICKEN	₹349/369/399
THAI GREEN FRIED RICE VEG / NON VEG	₹349/399
GALIYA CHILLI NOODLES VEG / NON VEG	₹349/399

## Desserts / Beverages

KUNDA JUNNU	₹149
GULAB JAMUN WITH ICE CREAM	₹229
HOT BROWNIE	₹229
POOTAREKULU WITH ICE CREAM	₹249
SIZZLING BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM	₹249
APRICOT DELIGHT	₹249

## Beverages

WATER	MRP
SOFT DRINK	₹99
SWEET LASSI	₹149
BUTTER MILK	₹149
LIME SODA	₹149
BLUE LADY	₹249
PINO ORANGE	₹249
LITCHI SPARKLE	₹249
VIRGIN MOJITO	₹249
SPANISH DREAM	₹249
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE	₹299
OREO MILKSHAKE	₹299

## Kids Menu

FRENCH FRIES	₹279
ONION RINGS	₹279
BOILED CORN	₹279
CHICKEN POPCORN	₹299

**BEYOND  
FLAVOURS**  
A SOUTHERN KITCHEN

**We Undertake  
Catering & Corporate Boxes.**

Available On

